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YOUR COMPLETE TRAILER SOURCE.

 SPECIFICATIONS

Marksman Dump Trailers are rental ready upon delivery.  Our dump trailer is designed for hauling a wide range of materials
safely.  Also, the hydraulic dump feature is something your customers will surely welcome when it's time to unload.

DUMP trailer

MODEL

ELDT 6x10-elec

GPDT 6x10-gas

ELDT 6x12-elec

GPDT 6x12-gas

HITCH
Lunette or
2 5/16 ball

Ring or
2 5/16 ball

Lunette eye

Lunette eye

TIRES
ST 225
75 R15

ST 225
75 R15

ST 235
75 R16
ST 235
75 R16

GVWR

9900#

9900#

12000#

12000#

AXLE
Tandem
5200#

Tandem
5200#

Tandem
6000#

Tandem
6000#

SUSP
Multi-leaf

slipper
Multi-leaf

slipper

Multi-leaf

Multi-leaf
slipper

BRAKES
Hydraulic

surge

Hydraulic
surge

Hydraulic
surge

Hydraulic
surge

DECK
LENGTH

10'

10'

12'

12'

RAMP
LENGTH

N/A

N/A

72"

72"

DECK

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

DECK
WIDTH

72"

72"

72"

72"

DECK
HEIGHT

18"

18"

22"

22"

GPDT 6x10-gas shown
Marksman Mfg. reserves the right to change or alter these specifications without notice.
Dimensions shown are approximate and may vary. Some trailers shown with optional equipment.

All steel construction
Heavy duty drop leg trailer jack
Heavy duty tie-down rail
Hydraulic surge brakes
Stake pockets
Your choice of coupler
Choice of paint color

STANDARD FEATURES

Gasoline driven
Anti-skid coating
Plywood lined deck
Electric brakes
Storage box
LED lights
Spare tire with rack

OPTIONS


