

YOUR COMPLETE TRAILER SOURCE.

DUMP trailer

STANDARD FEATURES

All steel construction
Heavy duty drop leg trailer jack
Heavy duty tie-down rail
Hydraulic surge brakes
Stake pockets
Your choice of coupler
Choice of paint color

OPTIONS

Gasoline driven
Anti-skid coating
Plywood lined deck
Electric brakes
Storage box
LED lights
Spare tire with rack



Marksman Mfg. reserves the right to change or alter these specifications without notice.

Dimensions shown are approximate and may vary. Some trailers shown with optional equipment.

GPDT 6x10-gas shown

MODEL	GVWR	DECK LENGTH	DECK WIDTH	DECK HEIGHT	DECK	AXLE	SUSP	RAMP LENGTH	нітсн	TIRES	BRAKES
ELDT 6x10-elec	9900#	10'	72"	18"	Steel	Tandem 5200#	Multi-leaf slipper	N/A	Lunette or 2 5/16 ball	ST 225 75 R15	Hydraulic surge
GPDT 6x10-gas	9900#	10'	72"	18"	Steel	Tandem 5200#	Multi-leaf slipper	N/A	Ring or 2 5/16 ball	ST 225 75 R15	Hydraulic surge
ELDT 6x12-elec	12000#	12'	72"	22"	Steel	Tandem 6000#	Multi-leaf	72"	Lunette eye	ST 235 75 R16	Hydraulic surge
GPDT 6x12-gas	12000#	12'	72"	22"	Steel	Tandem 6000#	Multi-leaf slipper	72"	Lunette eye	ST 235 75 R16	Hydraulic surge

Marksman Dump Trailers are rental ready upon delivery. Our dump trailer is designed for hauling a wide range of materials safely. Also, the hydraulic dump feature is something your customers will surely welcome when it's time to unload.

www.marksmanmfg.com

SPECIFICATIONS